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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
18.6.2022 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.85 450
2. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.38 394
3. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.70 326
4. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 39.99 273
5. PELENGIĆ Jurij 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 47.15 166
6. SALZMANN Clemens 10 Wolfsberg AUT 47.69 161
7. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 51.09 131

M3  moški / M3 men

1. KORENT Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.88 539
2. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.37 470
3. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.69 456
4. KEREC Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 34.67 419
5. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 35.81 380
6. ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 35.96 375
7. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 36.18 368
8. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.28 365
9. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 36.78 351

10. PANIĆ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.30 336
11. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 37.39 334
12. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 37.58 329
13. JANČAR Blaž 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 38.85 298
14. PERKO Val 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 39.16 290
15. VIDOVIĆ Lan 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.10 271
16. SEDEJ Anžej 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 40.29 267
17. SAVCHIK Dementii 07 DVŠ Posejdon Celje RUS 43.38 214
18. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 43.82 207

M2  moški / M2 men

1. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.73 602
2. ABUTOVIĆ Filip 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.57 555
3. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 33.29 473
4. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 36.25 366
5. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.18 340
6. ČARMAN DJURAN Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.52 330

M1

1. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.45 618
2. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.73 602
3. ABUTOVIĆ Filip 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.57 555
4. KORENT Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.88 539
5. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 32.33 517
6. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 33.29 473
7. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.37 470
8. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 33.69 456
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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

9. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.85 450
10. KEREC Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 34.67 419
11. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.38 394
12. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 35.81 380
13. ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 35.96 375
14. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 36.18 368
15. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 36.25 366
16. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.28 365
17. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 36.78 351
18. PETRIČ Lovro 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.18 340
19. PANIĆ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.30 336
20. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 37.39 334
21. ČARMAN DJURAN Bor 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.52 330
22. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 37.58 329
23. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.70 326
24. JANČAR Blaž 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 38.85 298
25. PERKO Val 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 39.16 290
26. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 39.99 273
27. VIDOVIĆ Lan 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.10 271
28. SEDEJ Anžej 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 40.29 267
29. SAVCHIK Dementii 07 DVŠ Posejdon Celje RUS 43.38 214
30. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 43.82 207
31. PELENGIĆ Jurij 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 47.15 166
32. SALZMANN Clemens 10 Wolfsberg AUT 47.69 161
33. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 51.09 131
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